
 

Are you interested in studying in the United States?  If you are, now is the time to join one of our live 

webinars.  Each webinar is one hour long and is lead by a professional in the United States.  When you plan to 

study in the United States, you’ll find a great diversity of majors, students, campus environments, entry 

requirements, tuition fees and living cost options, making the U.S. a top choice for students around the world. 

 To find the right fit, your first step is to research your options and decide what’s most important to you.    

Join us live online to learn more about academic programs, types of schools, and possible required tests 

available.  Participation is free! Don’t miss this unique opportunity to receive valuable information and 

answers to all of your questions.    All you need to do is go to the following link: 

http://www.educationusa.info/edusa_connects/  

Upcoming Live Sessions  

DAY/DATE/TIME (KSA Time) SESSION TOPIC 

Tuesday, September 6 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Architecture Programs – Undergraduate 

Wednesday, September 7 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Architecture Programs – Graduate 

Monday, September 12 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Graduate Management Admissions Test (GMAT) 

Tuesday, September 13 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Distance Education 

Wednesday, September 14 – 6:00pm-7:00pm ACT – Undergraduate Admissions  

Thursday, September 15 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Women’s Colleges 

Thursday, September 15– 6:00pm-7:00pm Public vs. Private Institutions 

Monday, September 26– 6:00pm-7:00pm Legal Studies - Graduate 

Friday, September 30– 6:00pm-7:00pm Pathways to Undergraduate & Graduate Degrees 

Monday, October 3– 6:00pm-7:00pm Sustainability & the Arts Education-Undergraduate 

Tuesday, October 4 – 4:00pm-5:00pm How to Choose an Institution That’s Right for YOU 

Tuesday, October 4– 6:00pm-7:00pm SAT - Undergraduate Admissions 

Wednesday, October 5 – 4:00pm-5:00pm PTE - Academic English Proficiency 

Thursday, October 6 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Education and Teacher Preparation Programs - Graduate 

Thursday, October 6– 6:00pm-7:00pm Community Colleges: 2+2 Transfer Opportunities- Undergraduate 

Monday, October 10 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Academic English Language Programs – Advanced Learners 

Monday, October 10– 6:00pm-7:00pm IELTS – English Proficiency 

Tuesday, October 11– 6:00pm-7:00pm Liberal Arts Colleges – Undergraduate & Graduate 

Wednesday, October 19– 6:00pm-7:00pm GRE – Graduate Admissions 

Tuesday, October 25 – 4:00pm-5:00pm Sport Science & Exercise Science 

Tuesday, October 25– 6:00pm-7:00pm TOEFL – English Proficiency 

Monday, October 31 - – 6:00pm-7:00pm Specialty Education Programs - Undergraduate 
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